L
C
D
2-31
L
C
D
2-32

C : Color Code B: Black W: White
L  : Language Code EN: English JP: Japanese DE: German FR: French IT: Italian
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONSLKM-935/9358
LKM-935/9358 Space saving measure for
standard 19” rack-mount application has
been maximized. The all-in-one 1U product
from IEI supports one 15” LCD screen, touch
pad,speakers and keyboard. Traditional LKM
products require that the LCD monitor and
keyboard be either both retracted or both
exposed. The new and improved LKM-935/
9358 allows user to operate the keyboard and
LCD monitor separately. When the keyboard
is not inuse, the user can retract the keyboard
alone, leaving the LCD display exposed for
continued monitoring, yet saved valuable space
for the user.
Option:
 KVM-008B Extend KVMA Box for LKM-9268A
 LKM-CB18A 1.8M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
 LKM-CB30A 3.0M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
 LKM-CB50A 5.0M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
LKM-CBXXA
Individual for LCD Display and Keyboard!
Five functions: LCD monitor, keyboard, mouse, speaker and KVMA switch
RACK-Console